
Jordan Scudder Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Gwenyth (Gwen) Kramer The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Styles Harden Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Maeve Olsen The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Amelia Burres 3'NMOTION Dance Studio, FL

Carter Pinto Peacock's Performing Arts Center, GA

Khylie Wilkerson Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Katy Lee The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Emma Hamburger The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Nola Paulina Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Olivia Shelley Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Macey Strickland West Florida Dance Center, FL

Suliat Lasege Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Georgia Reed The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Audrey Mikkelson Carolina Collective Dance Centre, SC

Trinity Olsen The Dance Conservatory Of North Atlanta, GA

Parker Adams Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Ahmya Riggins Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Brynlee White Just Dance, SC

Mini Runners-Up



Rudie Bolton Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Riley French Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Gabrielle Hudson Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Eloise Wroten The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Mila Manoni Scenic City Dance, TN

Skylar Clark Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Laila Taylor Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Caroline Froehlich The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Jazlyn Dawson Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Haiden Ross Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Mikaela Cianfrocco MJ's House Of Dance, Inc., NY

Summer Bauer Dance Conservatory of Charleston, SC

Monreau Rivas The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Jazmine Allen Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

E.d.lu Strickland Gracefully Fierce Dance Company, SC

Christina Waller Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Karis Wilson Maxine Patterson School Of Dance, GA

Adriana Rhame The Southern Strutt, SC

Rhiley Green Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Lauren Tolliver Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Khloe Woodson Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Morgan Bourree The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Junior Runners-Up



Kensley Lacavera Just Dance, SC

Morgan Davis Studio Powers Dance Company, GA



Saya Watkins Carla's Dance Factory, GA

Corban Anderson The STUDIO Savannah, GA

Ally Liew The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Siena Minnick The STUDIO Savannah, GA

Kaysi Bradley Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Madison Myers Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Raelyn Lacavera Just Dance, SC

Taylor Lee The Tallahassee Ballet, FL

Ryan Henderson Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Lauren Batuna The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Robbie Eberly Kelly and Company Studios, GA

Eva Corbett The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Channing Jones Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Chloe Speakman The Dance Conservatory Of North Atlanta, GA

John Davis Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Jane Woodford The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Savy Luechtefeld Carolina Collective Dance Centre, SC

Madison Walker Peacock's Performing Arts Center, GA

Saydee Williford Nina's School of Dance, NC

Jasmine Jones Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Alexa Shannahan Dance Unlimited Studios, ID

Bella Dole The Dance Conservatory Of North Atlanta, GA

Belle Baker Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Teen Runners-Up



Margaret Link Renner Dance Company, NC

Brooklyn Kolke NancyDance Studio, FL

Madeline Baek The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Jaycee Simmons Maxine Patterson School Of Dance, GA



Skyler Jarman Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Jordan Scudder Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Laniya Fooks Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Kassy Ladson Just Dance, SC

Fiona Feil The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Carolyn Wong Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Loren Puchalski Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

K'la Cruz The STUDIO Savannah, GA

Blakely Thrasher Just Dance, SC

Jude Jean Louis NancyDance Studio, FL

Maggie Bednarczyk Just Dance, SC

Mary Elle Marchant Center Stage Dance Company Inc., NC

Julia Gilbreath The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Hannah Chan The Dance Conservatory Of North Atlanta, GA

Mcclain Stroud Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Valentina Boltchi The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Taylor Brannam BDC-Britt's Dance Company, GA

Isabelle Golemo Debbie's Dance Company, FL

Mia Cipriani NancyDance Studio, FL

Nigel Ward Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Carson Posman Kelly and Company Studios, GA

Aubrey Spencer The STUDIO Savannah, GA

Gaby Woodson Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Senior Runners-Up



Emma Grace Stanfield Dance Dynamics, GA

Darrian Clark Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Ava Siegel Atlanta Jazz Theatre, GA



Parker Adams Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Katy Lee The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Emma Hamburger The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Morgan Bourree The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Raegan Neuhoff The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Summer Bauer Dance Conservatory of Charleston, SC

Flynn Watchous Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Siena Minnick The STUDIO Savannah, GA

Madison Myers Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Saya Watkins Carla's Dance Factory, GA

Corban Anderson The STUDIO Savannah, GA

David Mccool Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Jude Jean Louis NancyDance Studio, FL

Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Ballet Scholarships

Outstanding Studio

Making A Difference Scholarship



Ryan Saunders Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Avye' Garcia Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Sydney Howard G Rhythm Performing Arts Center, GA

Vanessa Johnson Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Naomi Do Dance Dynamics, GA

Alli Emory Dance Dynamics, GA

Colin Gross The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Remy Washington G Rhythm Performing Arts Center, GA

Jasmine Griffiths Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Emily Hoadley The Dance Conservatory Of North Atlanta, GA

Tap Scholarships



Aliviana Dellmuti Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Mikaela Cianfrocco MJ's House Of Dance, Inc., NY

Khloe Woodson Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Maleah Haywood Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Layla Green G Rhythm Performing Arts Center, GA

Suliat Lasege Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Nola Paulina Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Mallory Adams Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Lauren Brewer G Rhythm Performing Arts Center, GA

Kaysi Bradley Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Chloe Smith Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Tija Williams Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Harrison Everett The Right Combination Dance Studio, FL

Ahmya Riggins Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Georgia Reed The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Reagan Mccall Dance Dynamics, GA

Brooklyn Wilcher The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Charlotte Bailey Renner Dance Company, NC

Brynlee White Just Dance, SC

Carter Pinto Peacock's Performing Arts Center, GA

Future Star Scholarships



Audrey Blake Powell Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Charlie Pozzi Soar Studios, NC

Emma Hoffer Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Charlotte Bailey Renner Dance Company, NC

Bailey Henderson G Rhythm Performing Arts Center, GA

Sabella Zimmerman Soar Studios, NC

Aniyla Lee Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Eryn Alfred Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Mckenzie Hall Maxine Patterson School Of Dance, GA

Aedry Ashcraft The Dance Conservatory Of North Atlanta, GA

Julia Mayo Dance Dynamics, GA

Danielle Leisure All American Dance Factory, FL

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Harrison Everett The Right Combination Dance Studio, FL

Ensley King Renner Dance Company, NC

Taliyah Ward The STUDIO Savannah, GA

Avye' Garcia Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Emory Drake NancyDance Studio, FL

Sadie Cooper NancyDance Studio, FL

Alika Abdu-Ra Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Lawson Walasek Just Dance, SC

Jaimee Harris Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Sophia Alikakos Independent, SC

Lyli Harness The Dance Conservatory Of North Atlanta, GA

Madison Whitely Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Naomi Do Dance Dynamics, GA

Addison Carabetta Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Addison Adams Just Dance, SC

Intensive Standout Awards



Ava Siegel Atlanta Jazz Theatre, GA

Skyler Jarman Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Jude Jean Louis NancyDance Studio, FL

Nigel Ward Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Jordan Scudder Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by JOE
Gabrielle Hudson Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

chosen by DANA
Jackson Sayles Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

chosen by SCOTT
Tobias Weber The Dallas Conservatory, TX

chosen by GRACE
Maeve Olsen The Dallas Conservatory, TX

chosen by DESMOND
Mila Manoni Scenic City Dance, TN

chosen by KEENAN
Brooklynn Holmes Savannah Dance Co., GA

chosen by ALI
Addyson Coney G Rhythm Performing Arts Center, GA

Rising Star Award


